
CORNWALL-LEBANON SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 

  Tuesday, August 20, 2024  - Orientation Day 
Wednesday, August 21, 2024  - Professional Learning Day 
Thursday, August 22, 2024  - Professional Learning Day 
Monday, August 26, 2024  - First Day for All Students 
 

Friday, August 30, 2024  - Professional Learning Day – No School for Students 
 

Monday, September 2, 2024  - Labor Day - No School 
 

Monday, October 14, 2024  - Professional Learning Day – No School for Students 
  

Friday, November 1, 2024  - Professional Learning Day – No School for Students 
Wednesday, November 27, through 
Monday December 2, 2024  - Thanksgiving Vacation – No School 
 

Monday, December 23, 2024 through 
Wednesday, January 1, 2025  - Winter Vacation – No School 
 
Monday, January 20, 2025  - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School 
Monday, January 27, 2025  - Professional Learning Day – No School for Students 
 

Friday, February 14, 2025  - No School 
Monday, February 17, 2025  - Presidents’ Day – No School 
 

Friday, March 14, 2025  -  No School 
Friday, April 4, 2025     - Professional Learning Day – No School for Students 
 

Thursday, April 17 -   - Spring Vacation – No School 
Tuesday, April 22, 2025  

    

Monday, May 26, 2025  - Memorial Day – No School 
 

Friday, June 6, 2025  - Last Day for Seniors – Commencement 
Tuesday, June 10, 2025  -  Final Student Day 
 
 

 Student Student Teacher  Professional Learning Days: 

 
Days 

(K-11) 
Days 

(Gr. 12) 
Days  

 
  School Year Preparation Day – Aug. 5-25, 2024 

 
     Wednesday, August 21, 2024  

August 4 4 9   Thursday, August 22, 2024  
September 20 20 20   Friday, August 30, 2024  
October 22 22 23   Monday, October 14, 2024  
November 17 17 18   Friday, November 1, 2024 
December 14 14 14   Monday, January 27, 2025 
January 20 20 21   Friday, April 4, 2025 
February 18 18 18   

March 20 20 20     Make-up Days: 
April 17 17 18             Friday, February 14, 2025 (1) 
May 21 21 21    Friday, March 14, 2025 (2) 
June 7 5 7    Thursday, April 17, 2025 (3) 

 180 178 189    Tuesday, April 22, 2025 (4) 
      

 Board Approved:           March 18, 2024                           


